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1.
1-Use suitable words with the following demonstrative pronouns.
(3EY) elaud )
----------------- 138
----------------- 01D
---------------- cVgd
----------------- ulid®
----------------- ol
2. Fill in the blanks with appropriate words given in the bracket.
(0id lid)  .aSlgall dlw -1
(6252>/22> ) alw @ -2
(03/ 13 ) . Jaall pliso -3
(0id/lid) bl J>, -4
(6,05 ,415) J=,99- 5
3.
Translate into English.
old 133
oS 13®
olald ,li®
obls ol
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Grammar
ol lsdi(subject & predicate)
1-Write five examples for = slxise —

[LEN

Q4
2
3
4
5
Translate into English
agSd ool - 1
Q5
- 63,3 agslb - 2
aJlall >9 0 01D - 3
5—\:?. d>9,0 @ -4
Ol olid - 5
Q6 Write the plurals.
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